
1 2400014003 Astin Singkang 78 78

2 2400014005 Rijana Lamtari 78 78,44

3 2400014006 Rafid Gusni Fulvian 0 0

4 2400014008 Ivan Dwi Rizky Saputra 80 79,33

5 2400014009 Salfa Hidayat 80 79,33

6 2400014011 Sayyidah Zahra Nurul Usari 82 79,56

7 2411014007 Muhammad Ridho Hisyam 80 79,56

8 2415014012 Reva Hidayah Ayatulloh 80 80,33

No NIM Nama Mahasiswa
CPL-02

 (10.00)

CPL-05

 (90.00)

Rekap Nilai OBE

Matakuliah : Bahasa Indonesia

Kelas : A

Semester : Genap 2024/2025
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